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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA

04593880AA
04809782AA
04861378AB
04861480AA
04891713AA
04891791AA
04891926AA
4809782AA
4861480AA
4891713AA
4891791AA
4891926AA
K04861378AB
K04809782AA
K04861480AA
K04593880AA
K04891926AA

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

UFI

WIX FILTERS
PURFLUX
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
P.B.R.

FILTRON
TECNECO FILTERS
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
UNIPART
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT
BALDWIN
CoopersFiaam
MULLER FILTER
SOFIMA

1987429194
1987429194
3022600
42389
Al1154
A2090
ADA102204
AI5300
AP0036
AR2090PM
C24100
C24100
CA9054
E617L
E617L
EAF549
ELP9096
GFE2885
LX1288
LX1288
PA4132
PA7439
PA790
S0902A
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STARLINE SFVF7797
CHAMPION U856
CHAMPION U856
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